PARTS CATALOGUE

R TRAGAILIDY
FIX No.EH035P*0201

MRt et T e

Makita Numazu Corporation




R(t/27)

L5 v br—2



P(2/27)

S

LSy -2 EHQ36P (FHI s 7A)
mE| weEs BT i = K
| #1) | EHO35P
5931009000~ CYLINDER BLOCK SET 1
4/5931004000-1 ROCKER COVER COMPL 1
5/5921500700-~ GASKET, COVER CAMGEAR 1
65931500800~ GASKET, ROCKER COVER 1
. 7|5921500502-1 COVER, CAMGEAR 1
" 8]5921501800- CHECK VALVE 2
5921501000- LEAD VALVE 1
5921501100- [RETAINER PLATE 1
0119049960- SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1 |M4x10
0043605160~ SCREW ASSEMBLY 4 IM5X16 W,SW
10119059470~ SOCKET HEAD BOLT 4 IMEX16
0119059860- SOCKET HEAD BOLT 4 M5%33
0043605140~ SCREW ASSEMBLY 3 - [M5X14 W,SW
| %17|5935006000- HOUSING, BLOWER COMPL 1 erea
~18{0119059531- SOCKET HEAD BOLT 4 M5x16 W,SW
5936500000~ CASE, 0IL 1
5936500100~ GASKET, CASE 1
0650109950- PLUG, SPARK 1 |cMRGA
5926015000- OIL GAUGE ASSY 1 124, 25% Sk
5926500600~ | |0IL GAUGE 1 .
5(0213169990- GASKET 1
0043605180~ SCREW ASSEMBLY 4 IM5x18 W,SH
0600159970- BALL BEARING "1




27T 00w Tk



072y |

EHO36P  (FHI K> —77A)

P(4/27)

” s 5
K& | EBREE IR ) (1124 | 2
J=1) | EHO36P
169320080001 | |CRANK SHAFT COMPL | !
3|0440129950- 0IL SEAL(L) 1 |1C12327
4/0440109970- OIL SEAL(S) 1 |TC10205
55932501000~ CLIP | 1
6/5412501300- NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 1
¢~ 7|5932500400- | [pISTON 1
_8]5932004000- PISTON RING SET 1
110565099990~ CLIP 2
12(5932500900- PIN, PISTON !




P(5/27)

16

ol AMIWW\V,V
| S ON

o]
i

=
™

Y S -
/VD\“I& Aﬁf gD

Q
(A
119 Y (S
%ﬂf\

({

17

NG -«
Wl

SR



P(6/27)

(et

3. h by w7 b EHO35P_ (FHI 45> 7A)
- | imsgiigg) 18 B |
XE | #HRES F 4 i (Y. i E2
1 9=p)" | FHO35P

1/5921501400- SPACER 2
2159235000011 |  |CAMLIPTER 2
3|5933003000-2 CAMGEAR ASSY 1 |
415923500501 SHAFT, CAMGEAR 1 |#5%21.8 (M)
5(5923500600~ SHAFT, CAMLIFTER 1 |g4x16.8 (FEan)
6|5933500000- PUSH ROD 2

10{5933002000~1 ROCKER ARM ASSY 2

1415933500100~

ROCKER SHAFT

$5x31.8 (FIEI0)

15{56933500200-

VALVE SPRING

1615933500300- |{RETAINER, SPRING
17[5933500400- EXHAUST VALVE
, 1815933500500~ INTAKE VALVE

== DD TR e




7)

P(7/2

—F
4V aA Ay .



L)L WARE

EHO35P _(FHI K> 7A)

P(8/27)

, e | 12 |
B | HEEsE | 2 FR 1 (MY 1 B
. F=b) | EH035P |
3%1/5935002000~ COVER STARTER ASSY 1o %2, 10&5%
%2|5935500600- STARTER REWIND 1 |3~TaEh
315025001020 SPIRAL SPRING 1
4(5315022020~ REEL 1
5/5315022040- STARTER ROPE 1
615215002110~ |STARTER, KNOR 1
7|5425003010~ SET SCREW 1
 10[5315023000- PULLEY 1 |
11{0140059480~ SCREW ASSEMBLY 4 |M5x14 W,SH




P(9/27)




S

5.-X l\ ‘)77°X/f L\jaf«

BHO35P_ (FHI s> 7A)

 PCio/2T)

RIES

BRES

e

|

i %

(14 24
=0)

EHO35P

i

10660000361~

SWITCH ASSY

1

5937500200~

[pLate

1

0150049980 |

TAPPING SCREW -




P(1/27)

6.5 ¢ 7 L&




P(12/27)

XY ALY © BHO3SP (PHI AL A)

_ o @ﬁﬁﬁ & & . |
M| EEEE MEER | | g, | W E
7=0) |
3%1|5936015000- CARBURETOR | 1 |xe~1985%
3%2/5936015020- BODY ASSEMBLY-PUMP 1 s
35236046140~ | BODY ASSEMBLY-AIR PURGE 1
415236046050 COVER-PRIMER PUMP 1
515246001150~ PUMP-PRINMER | 1
65926008010~ DIAPHRAGM ASSY-METERING 1
o 7|5236046040- GASKET-METERING DIAPHRAGM 1
815246001040~ DIAPHRAGH-PUMP 1.
95926002040~ GASKET-PUMP 1
10[5936015010- JET 1 [#41.5
115246001010~ RING-"0” 1
12/5316005120- RING-SPRING RETAINING 1
135236018040~ |  |SWIVEL | 1
15/5206008030- SCREW-THROTTLE COLLAR 2
o~ | 17|5286046010- SCREW-PUMP COVER 4
" .1815926002020- | |sPrING-Pmp
195426005030~ WASHER | [
215016004010~ |  |SCREEN-INLET | 1




(=

6.Fv 7L &

P(13/27)

EH035P (FHI s8>/ 7A)
g | -
X% | EREE EISRES iR (14 24 o B
| £b) | LHO35P .
29/5923005001-1 INSULATOR COMPL 30,31(1 7 ) 2 &y
30]0021705000- Nt M5
31|0022706000- NUT M6
3316923501801~ GASKET, INSULATOR 1
3415923501900~ GASKET, CARBURETOR 1
35(5933500600~ INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 1
- 36{5257500300-~ GROMMET 1
3710043605180~ SCREW ASSEMBLY 2 |MBx18 W,SW
38)0140059370~ | . |SCREW ASSEMBLY 1[5 12V, SK
39/0149069972~ | |ADJUST SCREW 1

41{5926501300-

leLanp




P(14/27)

1T oY=



P(15/27)

o7 2)) —F - BHO35P (FHI -t 74)
e | B
K& | EEEE e LEED 14 o
1) | EH035P |
115931500900~ PIPE, BREATHER 1 |@8.5% bd.5x 1601
2]5933001000-2 |  [PLATE; CLEANER ASSY 1 [3~12%a
315933005000~ PLATE,AIR CLEANER 1
4(5316500701~ CHECK VALVE 1
515923502400~ CHECK VALVE(1) 1 |VA3143 -
65923502500~ PLATE, CHECK VALVE 1
715933501600~ PLATE, SEPALATOR COMPL N i
8|5923503500- GASKET, SEPALATOR 1 |
915923502200-1 LEVER, CHOKE 1
11(0240139970- 0 RING 1 [P14
1210240159990~ 0 RING 1 |P15
13(6933501200-1 ELEMENNT, AIR CLEANER 1
1515923502301 - PLATE, CHOKE 1
16(5923502600-1 PLATE | 1
17(0213069990- GASKET - 1
185933500800~ COVER,AIR CLEANER 1 o
19]0140059480- SCREW 1 |M5X 14 W, SH
20(5923503001- PIPE 1 |67% @3x60L
21(5923503100- SCREW 2 [M5X68 W, SW(SUS).
22|0561080010- HOSE CLAMP 1 S




P16/ 27)

g T T—



. P
.

P(17/27)

8.v75 EH035P (FHI o8y 7A)

i B0 o A 5 e TH035P 5
1159230 [000] | |WUFFLER, XAAUST | I
2|5923501601- GASKET, MFFLER 1
315923503400~ COVER, MUFFLER 1
4]0119059520- SOCKET HEAD BOLT 2 IM5x40 W
510140059962~ SCREW 1 M5x5




9.7 o F Ly

P(18/27)



P(19/27)

9. 73— L& > EHO35P _(FHL K> 7A)
] o |
(X2 MR BB (14 T =
7=h.) | EHO35P :
215936500200-1 TANK, FUEL | 1
315936003000~ TURE I S
| 7[5236503900- FILTER q
8|0661059990- {HOSE CLAMP I 1
915926017000~ CAP,FUEL TANK ASSY . . 1 RN (BE)
14]5036500200~1 PLATE 1
15/5036500300-1 PLATE ' 1

16|5196500302 DAMPER o 1




P(20/27)

10. A4 - T54 A f-il



o

g

I~

10,75 4 R4 )L

: EHO35P (FHI sty 4)

 9(21/27)

- | B ® |
ME| BRES R (Y ] ad
=0) EH035P ‘

215937001010~ IGNITION COIL 1

315937006010~ FLYWHEEL CP 1

415927500100~ CAP, PLUG 1

510654009931~ SPRING,PLUG CAP 1

810130069940~ BOLT ASSEMBLY 1 M6x16 SW,W
10{0043704200- SCREW 2 M4x20 W,SW
11{5257018001-2 WIRE COMPL 1 | ARuge
13/5932501200 | |SHAFT 1
1410200169970~ WASHER. 1

1510119089970~

SOCKET HEAD BOLT




PN
Ao
i

11,5 83—

P(22/27)



P

(=

P(23/27)

11.H)8— EHO35P  (FHI K> 7A)
K& [ #RE Bld iy 24 #0) | mHossp .
115935500300 " |COVER, CYLINDER 1
215935500500~ COVER, PLUG 1
310140059921~ SCREW 1 M5x8
4(0140059370- SCREW ASSEMBLY 3 IM5%12 W,




[,

£

1341 E

P(24/27)



P(25/27)

13. (B, EHO35P  (FHI_ 58> 7A)
| =4 @ 2% -
X R B0 5 5 (14T 1
- %1). | EHO35P -
115929002000~ TOOL 1
416255008000-1 CONTROL LEVER 1
5

0630059920~

CONTROL CABLE




